Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Dickson-Jardine - (930868) - Bridgend County Swim Squad - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.96
28.11
28.18
28.47
28.84
29.44
30.25
30.55
31.63
31.78
31.95
32.51
32.93
33.55
34.20
34.26
40.74
53.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.47
27.96
28.18
28.11

28.84
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

505
497
493
478
460
432
399
387
349
344
338
321
309
292

WA Pts

478
505
493
497
460

Round

Round

H

Date

02/12/17
17/06/17
18/11/17
02/04/18
17/04/17
28/03/16
12/03/16
27/02/16
10/01/15
20/06/15
29/05/15
19/04/15
16/11/14
19/04/15
23/02/14
12/07/14
24/03/13
26/02/12

Date

02/04/18
02/12/17
18/11/17
17/06/17
17/04/17

Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet
Swim Wales LC Championships

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Swim Wales Open New Year Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet

City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet
Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2014

City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet

City of Cardiff Invitational Meet

Meet

Swim Wales LC Championships

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet
Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier

Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Venue

Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Bristol
Swansea
Bristol
Cardiff
Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff

Swansea

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty

Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty

Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty

Club Swam Under

Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty

Level

Level
1
1
1
3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



29.44
30.25
30.55
31.78
31.95
32.51
33.55
31.63
32.93
34.26
34.20
40.74

53.25

Copyright 2024

432
399
387
344
338
321
292
349
309

276
163
73

28/03/16
12/03/16
27/02/16
20/06/15
29/05/15
19/04/15
19/04/15
10/01/15
16/11/14
12/07/14
23/02/14
24/03/13
26/02/12

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015
Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet
Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet
Swim Wales Open New Year Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2014

City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet
City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet

City of Cardiff Invitational Meet

Swansea
Cardiff
Bristol
Bristol
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty

Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty

Page 2/2
1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



