Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Dickson-Jardine - (930868) - Bridgend County Swim Squad - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.96	505	Н	02/12/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
28.11	497	F	17/06/17	Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	3
28.18	493	F	18/11/17	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
28.47	478	Н	02/04/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
28.84	460	Н	17/04/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
29.44	432	Н	28/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
30.25	399	F	12/03/16	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	3
30.55	387	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Bridgend Cty	1
31.63	349	F	10/01/15	Swim Wales Open New Year Meet	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
31.78	344	F	20/06/15	Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015	Bristol	Bridgend Cty	3
31.95	338	Н	29/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	1
32.51	321	F	19/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
32.93	309	F	16/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff		1
33.55	292	Н	19/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
34.20	276	F	23/02/14	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	4
34.26	274	F	12/07/14	Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2014	Cardiff		1
40.74	163	F	24/03/13	City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	3
53.25	73	F	26/02/12	City of Cardiff Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.47	478	Н	02/04/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
27.96	505	Н	02/12/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
28.18	493	F	18/11/17	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
28.11	497	F	17/06/17	Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	3
28.84 Copyright 202	460 4	Н	17/04/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							0
29.44	432	Н	28/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
30.25	399	F	12/03/16	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	3
30.55	387	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Bridgend Cty	1
31.78	344	F	20/06/15	Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015	Bristol	Bridgend Cty	3
31.95	338	Н	29/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	1
32.51	321	F	19/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
33.55	292	Н	19/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
31.63	349	F	10/01/15	Swim Wales Open New Year Meet	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	1
32.93	309	F	16/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff		1
34.26	274	F	12/07/14	Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet 2014	Cardiff		1
34.20	276	F	23/02/14	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	4
40.74	163	F	24/03/13	City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	3
53.25	73	F	26/02/12	City of Cardiff Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	4

Page 2 / 2